
NEDERLAND BASEBALL SCHEDULE

VARSITY 2025
SCRIMMAGES OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Feb 1 (Sat) Jasper Home 12:00

Feb 4 (Tues) Bridge City Home 4:00

Feb 7 (Fri) LCM Away 4:00

Feb 11 (Tues) Orangefield Away 6:00

Feb 14 (Fri) Vidor Home 4:30

GAMES

FEB 17 (Mon) Silsbee Away 7:00

Feb 20 - 22 (Thurs-Sat) Bridge City Tourn Away TBA

Feb 25 (Tues) Dayton Home 6:30

Feb 27 - Mar 1 (Thurs-Sat) Mid County Tourn Away TBA

March 4 (Tues) LCM Home 6:30

March 6 - 8 (Thurs-Sat) Jasper Tourn Away TBA

DISTRICT

March 11 ( Tues) Lee Away 2:30

March 13 ( Thurs) Lee Home 2:30

March 18 (Tues) Westbrook Away 6:30

March 21 ( Fri) Westbrook Home 6:30

March 25 (Tues) Sterling Home 6:30

March 28 (Fri) Sterling Away 6:30

April 1 (Tues) P.A. Mem Away 6:30

April 4 ( Fri) P.A. Mem Home 6:30

April 8 (Tues) Barbers Hill Home 6:30

April 11 ( Fri) Barbers Hill Away 6:30

April 15 (Tues) United Home 6:30

April 17 (Thurs) United Away 6:30

April 22 (Tues) PNG Away 6:30

April 25 (Fri) PNG Home 6:30



Athletic Director:  Scott Rich

Head Baseball Coach:  Jay Stone

Assistant Coaches:  Chris Burdette, Brett Brown, Seth Barrow


